May 13 2024 (06:49) India Rail Info 1

Koraput - Bhubaneswar Special/08448 - COVR - ECOR
RGDA/Rayagada to BBS/Bhubaneswar
12h 20m - 625 km - 19 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KRPU |Koraput Junction 17:30 0 |1 0 49 |875 |ECoR
2 |DMNJ |Damanjodi 17:53 17:55 2m |0 |1 19 |54 |896 [ECoOR
3  |BGUA |Baiguda 18:11 18:13 2m |0 |1 33 |54 |[927 |[ECOR
4 |KKGM |Kakiriguma 18:27 18:29 2m [0 |1 46 |49 [905 |ECoR
5 |LKMR |Laxmipur Road 18:48 18:50 2m |0 |1 61 46 |909 |ECoR
6 |TKRI |Tikiri 19:18 19:20 2m |0 |1 83 |51 (831 |[ECOR
7 RGDA |Rayagada 21:05 21:25 20m 1 173 |33 |223 |ECoR
8 |THV |Therubali 21:59 22:01 2m |0 |1 192 |98 |272 |ECoR
9 |MNGD |Muniguda 22:23 22:25 2m |0 |1 228 |67 360 [ECOR
10 [KSNG ([Kesinga 23:30 23:32 2m [0 |1 301 (34 |[186 [ECOR
11 [TIG Titlagarh Junction 23:55 00:05 10m |0 |1 314 |63 (213 |ECoR
12 |BUDM |Badmal 00:24 00:26 2m |0 |2 334 |77 |209 |ECoR
13 |BLGR |Balangir Junction 01:00 01:05 5m |0 |2 377 |75 |182 |ECoR
14 [LSX Loisingha 01:20 01:22 2m |0 |2 396 |90 |158 |ECoR
15 [DJX Dungripali 01:38 01:40 2m |0 |2 |420 |57 |164 |ECoR
16 [BRPL (Barpali 01:55 01:57 2m [0 (2 |434 |64 |177 |ECOR
17 |BRGA |Bargarh Road 02:15 02:17 2m |0 |2 |453 |78 |184 |ECoR
18 [HKG [Hirakud 02:44 02:46 2m |0 (2 |488 |31 [169 |ECOR
19 |SBP  [Sambalpur junction 03:00 03:10 10m |0 |2 |496 |66 |155 |ECoR
20 [RAIR |Rairakhol 04:15 04:17 2m |0 |2 567 |82 |141 |ECoR
21 |BONA |Boinda 04:51 04:53 2m |0 |2 |613 |31 |281 |ECoR
22 |ANGL |Angul 06:10 06:12 2m [0 |2 [653 |55 ECoR
23 |TLHD |Talcher Road 06:25 06:27 2m |0 |2 [665 |67 (81 |[ECOR
24 |MRDL {Meramandali 06:40 06:42 2m |0 |2 679 |38 |74 |ECoR
25 |DNKL |Dhenkanal 07:35 07:37 2m [0 |2 (713 |86 |61 |[ECOR
26 |CTC Cuttack Junction 08:40 08:42 2m 2 771 |26 |28 [ECoR
27 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 09:45 0 |2 |798 |- 33 |ECoR

May 13 2024 (06:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



